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Women / 2 / 7 years A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Shaw162
Effingham

9.450 9.050 9.4509.100 37.050
1 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Danielle Dalton103
All American

9.250 9.200 8.8509.000 36.300
4 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Bella Ordner163
Effingham

9.300 9.000 8.7009.100 36.100
2T 5T 2T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Lucas108
All American

9.300 9.100 8.5009.000 35.900
3T 2 5T 6 4 

4 

Alisa Buchanan251
Mid Illinois Gym

9.000 9.050 8.6508.700 35.400
5 4T 8T 4 5 

5 

Brooke Lynn279
Oly Chesterfield

8.800 9.000 8.0008.600 34.400
8 6T 10 8 6 

6 

Gabby Hill242
Mid Illinois Gym

8.550 8.000 8.5509.050 34.150
10 9 3 5 7 

7 

Sophia Stetos243
Mid Illinois Gym

8.950 7.700 8.4008.850 33.900
6 10 7 7 8 

8 

McKinnley Vogt157
Flipside Crystal

8.650 8.600 7.4008.900 33.550
9 7T 6 12 9 

9 

Alee Goodman250
Mid Illinois Gym

8.350 8.600 7.6008.400 32.950
11T 8T 12 10T 10 

10 

Charlie Goldstein277
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 7.600 7.6008.700 32.800
7 11 9T 11T 11 

11 

Elena Zoll113
All American

8.350 7.500 7.6508.500 32.000
12T 12 11 9 12 

12 
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